Department of Health

TAYLOR GRACE BENNETT

License Number: AA297
Data As Of 12/14/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA297

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date 09/15/2015

Address of Record 1600 SW Archer Road
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
AKINDURO, KOLAWOLE SUPERVISING ME  OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 16322 10/02/2019
ALGARRA, NELSON NICOLAS SUPERVISING ME  MEDICAL DOCTOR 119831  10/19/2015
AL-TAKROURI, HATEM SUPERVISING ME  MEDICAL DOCTOR 136212  08/01/2018
ANDONIADIS, MATTHEW M SUPERVISING ME  MEDICAL DOCTOR 131634  08/01/2017
ANTONY, AJAY BERRY M D SUPERVISING ME  MEDICAL DOCTOR 125276  07/01/2016

ARNOLD, MICHAEL ADAM SUPERVISING ME ~ OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 11707 01/14/2019


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

BERGER, JERRY JAY

BERKOW, LAUREN CLAIRE
BRENNAN, MEGHAN MULHOLLAND
BROWN, ERIC BENJAMIN

BURGER, MELISSA ANNE

CARUSO, LAWRENCE JOSEPH
CHEMBROVICH, SVETLANA

COBB, DANIELLE MCLAUGHLIN
COMETA, MICHAEL ANTHONY
CORDA, DAVID MICHAEL

CRUZ BELTRAN, SHIRLEY SUSANA
DAVIES, LAURIE K

DESHMUKH, ANEEL

DOOLEY, FRED COLE

EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHER MARTY
ENDREDI, JOZSEF JANOS MD
ENNEKING, FRANCESCA KAYSER
EULIANO, TAMMY YACHABACH
FAHY, BRENDA G MD

FINDLEY, LYNN SCHARRYL
FONTANEZ NIEVES, DIANNE MELANIE
FRANKLIN, MICHAEL EDWARD
FRANTZ, AMANDA MARIE

GATICA MORIS, SEBASTIAN RODRIGO
GIBBY, GORDON LANE MD
GIORDANO, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA NATALIA
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS MD
HAGAN, JACK DONALDSON
HEARN-HOOVER, MATTHEW MARK
HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW JUSTIN
HOWELL, KEITH

IHNATSENKA, BARYS VALERIEVICH
INOUYE, BRENDAN TOSHIYASU
JANELLE, GREGORY MICHAEL
JONES, TODD EVERETT
KANTAMNENI, SOWMYA
KEDROWSKI, JEFFREY EDWARD
KILEY, SEAN PATRICK

KUMAR, SANJEEV DR
LE-WENDLING, LINDA THI

LOPEZ, BRANDON MICHAEL
LUCAS, STEPHEN DOAR

LUCENTE, MICHAEL

MARTIN, TIMOTHY WAYNE
MAURER, ADRIAN JAMES MD
MCGOUGH, EDWARD KENNETH
MCNEIL, ANDREW JACOB

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

License
34872
129039
134452
135058
126643
71295
134256
135578
108762
82231
136626
41202
139951
123167
135345
106049
59926
68249
111288
69058
144154
14549
131404
141557
53013
101861
113083
42721
89206
139968
15407
142172
100778
135793
72347
131858
134138
15872
108977
118283
94354
127692
97381
139429
124825
139827
50410
13505

Effective Date
10/19/2015
08/28/2016
08/15/2018
09/01/2019
10/01/2017
10/19/2015
01/01/2018
08/01/2019
01/19/2015
10/19/2015
07/15/2019
10/19/2015
07/01/2019
10/19/2015
08/13/2018
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
04/30/2018
06/15/2020
07/01/2017
08/07/2017
09/06/2019
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
07/01/2019
07/01/2018
08/01/2019
10/19/2015
08/01/2018
10/19/2015
07/01/2017
10/26/2017
08/01/2019
07/01/2019
10/14/2016
10/19/2015
08/01/2016
10/19/2015
07/01/2019
10/19/2015
08/01/2019
06/16/2016
07/01/2018



Name

MEHTA, SONIA DESHVIUKH
MERONEY, MATTHEW
MOHAMED, BASMA ABDALLA
MORA HERRERA, JUAN CAMILO
MOREY, TIMOTHY EARL
MULTAK, ALEXANDER MD
NGUYEN, JOHNNY THANH SON
NIMMA, SINDHUJA REDDY M D
NIN, OLGA CRISTINA

OVIEDO BAENA, ANA MARIA
PENG, YONGGANG

PITKIN, ANDREW DAVID
PRZKORA, RENE

RABAI, FERENC

RAMANI, RAMACHANDRAN
REUST, DARYL LYNN
ROBICSEK, STEVEN ANDREW
ROBINSON, ALBERT Rl
SANGARI, TARANJIT SINGH
SAPPENFIELD, JOSHUA WARREN
SEUBERT, CHRISTOPH NIKOLAUS
SHAPIRO, DAVID PHILIP

SMITH, CAMERON REID
SOBERON, JOSE RAUL JR
SPIESS, BRUCE DAVIS
SRISOOKSAI, GEVALIN
SULLIVAN, KEVIN JOSEPH
TIGHE, PATRICK JAMES
TORRES, ARTURO GILBERTO
TRIPPENSEE, ARVIN WILLIAM
VOSE, STEPHEN OLIVER
WARDHAN, RICHA

WENDLING, ADAM LIN
WESLEY, MARK CHRISTOPHER
WHITE, JEFFREY

WHITE, PEGGY ANN
ZASIMOVICH, YURY

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License Effective Date

104076
139997
123677
133793
70429
56781
15404
139095
115988
135607
81868
105682
103558
126975
125975
131380
84006
93809
128176
115572
75182
97822
126927
103757
128073
140572
70848
103907
122701
14428
119601
129605
94042
75926
97261
107930
119214

10/19/2015
07/01/2019
10/19/2015
07/01/2018
10/19/2015
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2019
10/19/2015
04/09/2018
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
07/01/2016
01/01/2016
06/19/2017
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
05/16/2016
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
05/21/2018
07/01/2016
06/17/2016
05/01/2016
07/01/2018
04/17/2017
10/19/2015
03/01/2016
07/01/2018
10/19/2015
10/15/2016
07/01/2016
08/28/2017
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	TAYLOR GRACE BENNETT
	License Number: AA297
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

