



TAYLOR GRACE BENNETT

License Number: AA297

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA297
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/15/2015
Address of Record	1600 SW Archer Road GAINESVILLE, FL 32608
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AKINDURO, KOLAWOLE	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16322	10/02/2019
ALGARRA, NELSON NICOLAS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119831	10/19/2015
AL-TAKROURI, HATEM	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136212	08/01/2018
ANDONIADIS, MATTHEW M	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131634	08/01/2017
ANTONY, AJAY BERRY M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125276	07/01/2016
ARNOLD, MICHAEL ADAM	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11707	01/14/2019

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BERGER, JERRY JAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	34872	10/19/2015
BERKOW, LAUREN CLAIRE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129039	08/28/2016
BRENNAN, MEGHAN MULHOLLAND	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134452	08/15/2018
BROWN, ERIC BENJAMIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135058	09/01/2019
BURGER, MELISSA ANNE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126643	10/01/2017
CARUSO, LAWRENCE JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71295	10/19/2015
CHEMBROVICH, SVETLANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134256	01/01/2018
COBB, DANIELLE MCLAUGHLIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135578	08/01/2019
COMETA, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108762	01/19/2015
CORDA, DAVID MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82231	10/19/2015
CRUZ BELTRAN, SHIRLEY SUSANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136626	07/15/2019
DAVIES, LAURIE K	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	41202	10/19/2015
DESHMUKH, ANEEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139951	07/01/2019
DOOLEY, FRED COLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123167	10/19/2015
EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHER MARTY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135345	08/13/2018
ENDREDI, JOZSEF JANOS MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106049	10/19/2015
ENNEKING, FRANCESCA KAYSER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	59926	10/19/2015
EULIANO, TAMMY YACHABACH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	68249	10/19/2015
FAHY, BRENDA G MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111288	10/19/2015
FINDLEY, LYNN SCHARRYL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69058	04/30/2018
FONTANEZ NIEVES, DIANNE MELANIE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	144154	06/15/2020
FRANKLIN, MICHAEL EDWARD	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14549	07/01/2017
FRANTZ, AMANDA MARIE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131404	08/07/2017
GATICA MORIS, SEBASTIAN RODRIGO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141557	09/06/2019
GIBBY, GORDON LANE MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	53013	10/19/2015
GIORDANO, CHRISTOPHER ROBIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101861	10/19/2015
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA NATALIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	113083	10/19/2015
GRAVENSTEIN, NIKOLAUS MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	42721	10/19/2015
HAGAN, JACK DONALDSON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89206	10/19/2015
HEARN-HOOVER, MATTHEW MARK	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139968	07/01/2019
HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW JUSTIN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15407	07/01/2018
HOWELL, KEITH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142172	08/01/2019
IHNATSENKA, BARYS VALERIEVICH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100778	10/19/2015
INOUE, BRENDAN TOSHIYASU	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135793	08/01/2018
JANELLE, GREGORY MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72347	10/19/2015
JONES, TODD EVERETT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131858	07/01/2017
KANTAMneni, SOWMYA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	134138	10/26/2017
KEDROWSKI, JEFFREY EDWARD	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15872	08/01/2019
KILEY, SEAN PATRICK	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	108977	07/01/2019
KUMAR, SANJEEV DR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118283	10/14/2016
LE-WENDLING, LINDA THI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94354	10/19/2015
LOPEZ, BRANDON MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127692	08/01/2016
LUCAS, STEPHEN DOAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97381	10/19/2015
LUCENTE, MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139429	07/01/2019
MARTIN, TIMOTHY WAYNE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124825	10/19/2015
MAURER, ADRIAN JAMES MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139827	08/01/2019
MCGOUGH, EDWARD KENNETH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	50410	06/16/2016
MCNEIL, ANDREW JACOB	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13505	07/01/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
MEHTA, SONIA DESHMUKH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104076	10/19/2015
MERONEY, MATTHEW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139997	07/01/2019
MOHAMED, BASMA ABDALLA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123677	10/19/2015
MORA HERRERA, JUAN CAMILO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133793	07/01/2018
MOREY, TIMOTHY EARL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70429	10/19/2015
MULTAK, ALEXANDER MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56781	03/01/2018
NGUYEN, JOHNNY THANH SON	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	15404	07/01/2018
NIMMA, SINDHUJA REDDY M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139095	08/01/2019
NIN, OLGA CRISTINA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115988	10/19/2015
OVIEDO BAENA, ANA MARIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135607	04/09/2018
PENG, YONGGANG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81868	10/19/2015
PITKIN, ANDREW DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	105682	10/19/2015
PRZKORA, RENE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103558	10/19/2015
RABAI, FERENC	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126975	07/01/2016
RAMANI, RAMACHANDRAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125975	01/01/2016
REUST, DARYL LYNN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131380	06/19/2017
ROBICSEK, STEVEN ANDREW	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84006	10/19/2015
ROBINSON, ALBERT R III	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	93809	10/19/2015
SANGARI, TARANJIT SINGH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128176	05/16/2016
SAPPENFIELD, JOSHUA WARREN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115572	10/19/2015
SEUBERT, CHRISTOPH NIKOLAUS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75182	10/19/2015
SHAPIRO, DAVID PHILIP	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97822	05/21/2018
SMITH, CAMERON REID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126927	07/01/2016
SOBERON, JOSE RAUL JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103757	06/17/2016
SPIESS, BRUCE DAVIS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128073	05/01/2016
SRISOOKSAI, GEVALIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	140572	07/01/2018
SULLIVAN, KEVIN JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70848	04/17/2017
TIGHE, PATRICK JAMES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103907	10/19/2015
TORRES, ARTURO GILBERTO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122701	03/01/2016
TRIPPENSEE, ARVIN WILLIAM	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14428	07/01/2018
VOSE, STEPHEN OLIVER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119601	10/19/2015
WARDHAN, RICHA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129605	10/15/2016
WENDLING, ADAM LIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	94042	07/01/2016
WESLEY, MARK CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75926	08/28/2017
WHITE, JEFFREY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97261	10/19/2015
WHITE, PEGGY ANN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107930	10/19/2015
ZASIMOVICH, YURY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119214	10/19/2015

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.